Push-On Hose Fittings
          Stainless Steel Construction                           Catalog No. APH-1
                                                                  December, 2018
Features
 HSME APH Series Push-On fittings is easy to use and reuseable.
 No clamps or special tools are required during installation.
 Assemblies can be made in seconds.
Design

hose with a sharp downward
tug.
Ordering Information
APHA                                                   4-4                      SS
HSME
Identification
Push-On Fitting
Designator
End Connection
Designator
Size Designator Material
Designator
A PH  A: M TUBE FITTING Ends
T: M TUBE FITTING
Adapter
U: Barb to Barb
M: Male Pipe Thread
 4: 1/4”
 5: 5/16”
 6: 3/8”
 8: 1/2”
 10: 5/8”
 12: 3/4”
 16: 1”
SS: SS316
The dimensions shown in this catalog are for reference only and are subject to change.
Component Selection
The selection of component for any application or system design must be considered to ensure safe performance. Component function,material compatibility, component
pressure and temperature rating, proper installation, operation and maintenance remain the sole responsibility of the system designer and the user, HSME Corporation
accepts no liability for any improper selection, installation, operation or maintenance.